The Bharat Scouts and Guides

National Headquarters



23 /2020

: 6th March, 2020

Circular No:

Date

Address: Lakshmi Mazumdar Bhawan, 16, M. G. Marg, I. P. Estate, New Delhi-110002 Website : www.bsgindia.org Email Id: info@bsgindia.org Phones:+91-11-23370724, 23378667

To All the State Secretaries, State Associations of The Bharat Scouts and Guides, INDIAN UNION



SUB: RELEASE OF NEW PUBLICATIONS "TOWARDS GOLDEN ARROW BULBUL"

Dear Sir/Madam,

The Bharat Scouts and Guides is happy to announce the release of new publication.

1. Towards Golden Arrow Bulbul(English Book)- Rs.55/- per copy

State associations ordering bulk quantity will be provided attractive discounts to cover handling and transportation cost. Prices are inclusive of all taxes.

Thanking you,

Yours in Scouting,

Deepak Mehra

(SUPPLY SERVICE OFFICER)

Copy to:-

- 1. All the NHQ Office Bearers of the Bharat Scouts and Guides, National Headquarters.
- 2. Chairman/Secretary, Railway Scout and Guide Board, Rail Bhawan, New Delhi.
- The Commissioner, Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan, 18 Institutional Area, Shahid Jeet Singh Marg, New Delhi - 110016.
- 4. The Commissioner, Novadaya Vidyalaya Samiti, Institutional Area, B-15, Sector-62, Noida-201309, Uttar Pradesh.
- 5. All the District Secretaries, District Association of Dammam, Riyad, Muscut and Jamiat Youth Club with a request to take necessary action.